
SAT 18 JAN 2020     AFTER 3 OF 5 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2020

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

HP
LAAX OPEN (SUI)

Women's Snowboard Halfpipe

15 FEB 2020 Calgary (CAN)

31 JAN 2020 Mammoth Mountain Resort (USA)

18 JAN 2020 Laax (SUI)

22 DEC 2019 Secret Garden (CHN)

14 DEC 2019 Copper (USA)

Number of Competitors: 30
Number of NSAs: 10

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 5 Tie Score

1000.00 600.001 LIU Jiayu CHN 2400.00800.00

240.00 1000.002 CASTELLET Queralt ESP 2240.001000.00

800.00 800.003 CAI Xuetong CHN 2000.00400.00

600.00 220.004 MASTRO Maddie USA 1420.00600.00

400.00 320.005 IMAI Kurumi JPN 1220.00500.00

450.00 360.006 ROHRER Verena SUI 1050.00240.00

260.00 400.007 MATSUMOTO Haruna JPN 1020.00360.00

500.00 0.008 WU Shaotong CHN 950.00450.00

130.00 500.009 TOMITA Ruki JPN 850.00220.00

200.00 260.0010 ETTEL Leilani GER 720.00260.00

0.00 450.0011 QIU Leng CHN 610.00 450.00160.00

320.00 -12 TOMITA Sena JPN 610.00 320.00290.00

290.00 -12 ONO Mitsuki JPN 610.00 290.00320.00

360.00 -14 HOSKING Elizabeth CAN 540.00180.00

- 290.0015 KALAPOS Zoe USA 490.00200.00

- 200.0016 PANCOCHOVA Sarka CZE 350.00150.00

0.00 240.0017 JIA Lulu CHN 330.0090.00

160.00 -18 JIA Yanru CHN 240.00 160.0080.00

110.00 -19 LEE Na-yoon KOR 240.00 130.00130.00

220.00 -20 WANG Jingjing CHN 220.000.00

180.00 -21 ARTHUR Emily AUS 180.000.00

150.00 -22 YANG Lu CHN 150.00-

140.00 -23 WEI Xinzhuo CHN 140.00 140.00-

- -23 SHAFER Kaili USA 140.00 140.00140.00

- -25 COMEAU Athena USA 120.00 120.00120.00

120.00 -25 ZHANG Yinan CHN 120.00 120.00-

- -27 SIMSOVITS Alexandria USA 110.00110.00

- -28 MAUD Tessa USA 100.00 100.00100.00

100.00 -28 WANG Pinxuan CHN 100.00 100.00-

- -30 WHITE Kinsley USA 70.0070.00
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